FY 2013 National Water Quality Initiative — Hilo Bay
Approved Watersheds
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WATERSHED NAME

Kapue Stream
Honolii Stream
Wailuku River
Waipahoehoe Gulch
Waiaama Gulch
Waiakea Stream
Puumakaala

Olaa Forest

Puna Forest Reserve

LEGEND

12 Digit HUC

(200100000305)
(200100000404)
(200100000403)
(200100000402)
(200100000401)
(200100000407)
(200100000501)
(200100000502)
(200100000503)

The above listed watersheds are approved for
funding under the National Water Quality
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